
FALL  2020  ADMISSIONS

CSU  & UC  WORKSHOPS

SANTA ANA COLLEGE PRESENTS

CSU INFO SESSIONS
Receive general CSU transfer admissions/selection process

and  how to prepare for the online application. 

Facilitated by a UTC staff member. 

Monday, September 23 | 4:00pm - 5:00pm

Tuesday, September 24 | 10:00am - 11:00am

Thursday, September 26 | 3:00pm - 4:00pm 

Wednesday, October 2 | 11:00am - 12:00pm 

Friday, October 4 | 11:00am - 12:00pm

Tuesday, October 8 | 6:00pm - 7:00pm

CSU LIVE APPLICATION
WORKSHOPS
Receive live access/assistance to the online application for

the CSU system. To sign up, please complete the CSU

Transfer Application Preparation Worksheet. Facilitated by

a UTC staff member.

Monday, October 7 | 1:30pm - 3:00pm

Thursday, October 10 | 11:30am - 1:00pm

Tuesday, October 22 | 5:30pm - 7:00pm

Friday, October 25 | 10:30am - 12:00pm

Monday, October 28 | 5:30pm - 7:00pm

Wednesday, October 30 | 10:30am - 12:00pm 

Friday, November 1 | 10:30am - 12:00pm 

Tuesday, November 5 | 12:30pm - 2:00pm 

Thursday, November 7 | 3:30pm - 5:00pm

UC INFO SESSIONS
Receive general UC transfer admissions/selection process and 

how to prepare for the online application. 

Facilitated by a UTC staff member. 

Wednesday, September 25 | 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Tuesday, October 1 | 1:00pm - 2:00pm

Thursday, October 3 | 4:00pm - 5:00pm 

Friday, October 11 | 10:00am - 11:00am

UC LIVE APPLICATION
WORKSHOPS
Receive live access/assistance to the online application for the

UC system.

Facilitated by a UTC staff member.

Monday, October 21 | 3:00pm - 4:30pm

Thursday, October 24 | 11:00am - 12:30pm 

Wednesday, November 6 | 5:00pm - 6:30pm 

Friday, November 8 | 10:00am - 11:30am

Sign up for a workshop today! Contact the University
Transfer Center at 714-564-6165 or visit S-110.

UC PERSONAL INSIGHT
QUESTIONS WORKSHOPS
Learn more about the UC Personal Insight Questions do's and

don'ts, review process, and other pertinent information for

prospective UC transfers. Facilitated by a UTC staff member. 

Wednesday, October 16 | 10:00am - 11:00am

Tuesday, October 29 | 1:00pm - 2:00pm 

Monday, November 4 | 5:00pm - 6:00pm  

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT:

SAT, NOVEMBER 30SAT, NOVEMBER 30


